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C&D 2HAGM batteries are the industry’s first AGM battery
with an exact 2HN footprint. It is specifically designed for
use in applications such as Military Vehicles, Tactical Quiet 
Generators (TQG) and Turrets.

FEATURES

 Designed to meet Military Specifications
 Exact match for standard 2HN flooded battery footprint
 No Free electrolyte 

- eliminates spills
- increases safety
- increases shelf life

 Can be mounted in any position 
 99% Gas Recombination reduces battery maintenance
 Robust Polypropylene Container and Cover
 Non Spillable design for ease of transportation over 

land, air and water
 Manufactured in Milwaukee, WI using C&D’s proven 

production processes
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Battery 
Type  
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Volts 
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(0ºF) 

Reserve 
Capacity 

20 Hour 
Capacity 

Length 
in(mm) 

Width 
in(mm) 

Height 
in(mm) 

Weight 
 

2HAGM  12  400  105 min  60 Ah  10.25  
(260)  

5.25  
(133)  

9.00  
(229)  

45 lbs.  
20.4 kg  

 

Charge Voltage  14.25 -14.5 Volts (15 Volts Max)  
Storage Temperature Range  -40ºF (-40ºC)   to 140ºF (60ºC)

Temperature Correction Factor  +2.8 mV/ºF below 77ºF (25ºC)  
-2.8 mV/ºF below 77ºF (25ºC)  

Terminals  SAE Posts  
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