## TECHNOLOGIES

Power Solutions

12-1098

## 





## 2HAGM



C&D 2HAGM batteries are the industry's first AGM battery with an exact 2HN footprint. It is specifically designed for use in applications such as Military Vehicles, Tactical Quiet Generators (TQG) and Turrets.

## FEATURES

- Designed to meet Military Specifications
- Exact match for standard 2HN flooded battery footprint
- No Free electrolyte
  - eliminates spills
  - increases safety
  - increases shelf life
- Can be mounted in any position
- 99% Gas Recombination reduces battery maintenance
- Robust Polypropylene Container and Cover
- Non Spillable design for ease of transportation over land, air and water
- Manufactured in Milwaukee, WI using C&D's proven production processes

Battery Type	Nominal Volts	CCA (0°F)	Reserve Capacity	20 Hour Capacity	Length in(mm)		Height in(mm)	Weight
2HAGM	12	400	105 min	60 Ah	10.25 (260)	5.25 (133)	9.00 (229)	45 lbs. 20.4 kg

Charge Voltage	14.25 - 14.5 Volts (15 Volts Max)			
Storage Temperature Range	-40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C)			
Temperature Correction Factor	+2.8 mV/ºF below 77ºF (25ºC) -2.8 mV/ºF below 77ºF (25ºC)			
Terminals	SAE Posts			



1400 Union Meeting Road P.O. Box 3053 • Blue Bell, PA 19422-0858 (215) 619-2700 • Fax (215) 619-7899 • (800) 543-8630 customersvc@cdtechno.com www.cdtechno.com Any data, descriptions or specifications presented herein are subject to revision by C&D Technologies, Inc. without notice. While such information is believed to be accurate as indicated herein, C&D Technologies, Inc. makes no warranty and hereby disclaims all warranties, express or implied, with regard to the accuracy or completeness of such information. Further, because the product(s) featured herein may be used under conditions beyond its control, C&D Technologies, Inc. hereby disclaims all warranties, either express or implied, concerning the fitness or suitability of such product(s) for any particular use or in any specific application or arising from any course of dealing or usage of trade. The user is solely responsible for determining the suitability of the product(s) featured herein for user's intended purpose and in user's specific application.

Copyright 2012 C&D TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Printed in U.S.A. 12-1098 0512/CD